
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 APRIL, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 A PLACE WE KNEW Dean Lewis1 ISL/UMA 7739314
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R/E

THE GREAT EXPANSE

HI THIS IS FLUME (MIXTAPE)

MANIC CANDID EPISODE

LOVE MONSTER

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

LIVE

THE VERY BEST

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

CHIAROSCURO

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

SOLACE

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

YOURS TO KEEP

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

LIFESTYLE

THE BEST OF

NATION OF TWO

CARESS YOUR SOUL

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

Hilltop Hoods

Flume

The Murlocs

Amy Shark

Cold Chisel

AC/DC

INXS

Ziggy Alberts

Ocean Alley

Chillinit

Rufus Du Sol

Crowded House

Sticky Fingers

Hilltop Hoods

Kerser

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

Sticky Fingers

Vance Joy

HTH/UMA

FCL

FLL/INE

WRC/SME

CC/UMA

ALB/SME

PET/UMA

CMA/ORCH

UNFD/ORCH

DIT

ROS/SME

CAP/EMI

SURS/RKT

HTH/UMA

ABK/WAR

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

SURS/MGM

LIB/UMA
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234

107
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19
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187

7

89

3

129

57

37

155

7723449

FCL250

FLT-046D

LICK021

CCC002

5107722

5335934

192562787328

OA001

5059033014787

19075899412

9174032

SURESHAKER009

HTH007

ABK008

4794051

LRCD0001

CW012

LMCD0247
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