

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	AKIKE	Y <g< th=""><th>&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> I</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITHIS</th><th>WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>II IIMES IN HP HI</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> I</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITHIS	WEEK LW LAST WEEK	II IIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AF	RIA	ĀŪS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR		WEEK COMME	ENCING 1 A	APRIL, 2019
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	7739314
2	1	5	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods		HTH/UMA	7723449
3	NEW	1	3	HI THIS IS FLUME (MIXTAPE)	Flume		FCL	FCL250
4	NEW	1	4	MANIC CANDID EPISODE	The Murlocs		FLL/INE	FLT-046D
5	2	37	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark	<g></g>	WRC/SME	LICK021
6	3	234	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
7	5	107	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
8	8	305	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	7	19	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/ORCH	192562787328
10	6	25	2	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley	<g></g>	UNFD/ORCH	OA001
11	12	14	9	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit		DIT	5059033014787
12	10	23	1	SOLACE	Rufus Du Sol		ROS/SME	19075899412
13	18	187	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
14	11	7	1	YOURS TO KEEP	Sticky Fingers		SURS/RKT	SURESHAKER009
15	13	89	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
16	4	3	1	LIFESTYLE	Kerser		ABK/WAR	ABK008
17	14	129	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
18	16	57	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy	<g></g>	LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
19	17	37	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012
20	R/E	155	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247